PARK ’

LOTES INDUSTRIALES

NUMERO ISUPERFICIE MZI PRECIO MZI PRECIO TOTAL I DISPONIBILIDAD

FRACCION 1

1243.14

$ 110.00 S

136,745.40

DISPONIBLE

FRACCION 3 1149.82 $ 110.00 S 126,480.20 DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 4 1152.70 $ 110.00 S 126,797.00 DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 5 1146.53 $ 110.00 S 126,118.30 DISPONIBLE

FRACCION 8 1035.10 $ 110.00 S 113,861.00 DISPONIBLE

FRACCION 11
FRACCION 12

1027.63
1036.86

$ 110.00 S
$ 110.00 S

113,039.30
114,054.60

DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE

FRACCION 15 1029.82 $ 110.00 S 113,280.20 DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 16 1039.04 $ 110.00 S 114,294.40 DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 17 1039.05 $ 110.00 S 114,295.50 DISPONIBLE

FRACCION 19

FRACCION 23
FRACCION 24

FRACCION 27
FRACCION 28
FRACCION 29

FRACCION 31

FRACCION 35

FRACCION 39
FRACCION 40

1031.56

1029.82
1039.04

1031.56
1040.80
1048.69

1029.75

1031.56

1029.82
1039.04

$ 110.00 S

$ 110.00 S
$ 110.00 S

$ 110.00 S
$ 110.00 S
$ 110.00 S

$ 110.00 S

$ 110.00 S

$ 110.00 S
$ 110.00 S

113,471.60

113,280.20
114,294.40

113,471.60
114,488.00
115,355.90

113,272.50

113,471.60

113,280.20
114,294.40

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE




FRACCION 43
FRACCION 44

FRACCION 51
FRACCION 52
FRACCION 53
FRACCION 54
FRACCION 55
FRACCION 56
FRACCION 57
FRACCION 58
FRACCION 59
FRACCION 60
FRACCION 61
FRACCION 62

FRACCION 70

FRACCION 75
FRACCION 76
FRACCION 77
FRACCION 78
FRACCION 79
FRACCION 80
FRACCION 81
FRACCION 82

1031.56
1040.80

1240.03
1555.56
1869.35
2184.13
1509.60
1507.24
1472.47
1470.22
1479.04
1476.79
1474.55
1472.27

1398.26

1485.20
1483.29
1481.37
1479.45
1477.41
1475.41
1473.37
1471.35

$ 110.00 S
$ 110.00 S

$ 110.00
$ 110.00
$ 110.00
$ 110.00
$ 110.00
$ 110.00
$ 110.00
$ 110.00
$ 110.00
$ 110.00
$ 110.00
$ 110.00

B2 Vot Vo Sk Vo S Vo S V0 A V0 Ve RV V2 T Vo I Vo

$ 110.00 S

$ 110.00
$ 110.00
$ 110.00
$ 110.00
$ 110.00
$ 110.00
$ 110.00
$ 110.00

RV Vot Vo S Vo SR Vo R Vo SRV B Vo 8

113,471.60
114,488.00

136,403.30
171,111.60
205,628.50
240,254.30
166,056.00
165,796.40
161,971.70
161,724.20
162,694.40
162,446.90
162,200.50
161,949.70

153,808.60

163,372.00
163,161.90
162,950.70
162,739.50
162,515.10
162,295.10
162,070.70
161,848.50

DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE




DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE
DISPONIBLE

NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
VENDIDO
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE
NO DISPONIBLE

FRACCION 87 1398.96 §$ 110.00 $ 153,885.60
FRACCION 88 1398.91 §$ 110.00 $ 153,880.10
FRACCION 89 1399.60 §$ 110.00 $ 153,956.00
FRACCION 90 1398.56 $ 110.00 $ 153,841.60
FRACCION 91 1399.73 §$ 110.00 $ 153,970.30
FRACCION 92 1398.73 §$ 110.00 $ 153,860.30
FRACCION 93 1399.26 $ 110.00 $ 153,918.60
| FRACCION94 139920 ~ $ 11000 $ 15391200  VENDIDO |
FRACCION 95 1124.67 $ 110.00 S 123,713.70
FRACCION 96 1452.98 $ 110.00 S 159,827.80
FRACCION 97 1722.82 $ 110.00 S 189,510.20
FRACCION 98 2106.49 $ 110.00 S 231,713.90
FRACCION 99 1481.61 $ 110.00 S 162,977.10
FRACCION 100 1480.25 $ 110.00 S 162,827.50
FRACCION 101 1479.02 S 110.00 S 162,692.20
FRACCION 102 1477.78 $ 110.00 S 162,555.80
FRACCION 103 1476.43 $ 110.00 S 162,407.30
FRACCION 104 1475.20 $ 110.00 S 162,272.00
FRACCION 105 1473.84 S 110.00 S 162,122.40
FRACCION 106 1472.61 $ 110.00 S 161,987.10
FRACCION 107 1471.26 $ 110.00 S 161,838.60
FRACCION 108 1470.02 $ 110.00 S 161,702.20
FRACCION 109 1468.67 $ 110.00 S 161,553.70
FRACCION 110 1467.44 $ 110.00 S 161,418.40
FRACCION 111 1401.90 $ 110.00 S 154,209.00
FRACCION 112 1401.21 $ 110.00 S 154,133.10
FRACCION 113 1401.90 $ 110.00 S 154,209.00
FRACCION 114 1401.95 S 110.00 S 154,214.50
FRACCION 115 1401.90 $ 110.00 S 154,209.00
FRACCION 116 1401.95 S 110.00 S 154,214.50
FRACCION 117 1401.90 $ 110.00 S 154,209.00
FRACCION 118 1401.95 $ 110.00 S 154,214.50
FRACCION 119 1401.08 $ 110.00 S 154,118.80
FRACCION 120 1401.13 $ 110.00 S 154,124.30
FRACCION 121 1483.41 $ 110.00 S 163,175.10
FRACCION 122 1483.32 $ 110.00 S 163,165.20
FRACCION 123 1483.23 $ 110.00 S 163,155.30
FRACCION 124 1483.14 $ 110.00 S 163,145.40
FRACCION 125 1482.92 $ 110.00 S 163,121.20
FRACCION 126 1482.84 $ 110.00 S 163,112.40
FRACCION 127 1482.63 $ 110.00 S 163,089.30
FRACCION 128 1482.53 $ 110.00 S 163,078.30
FRACCION 129 1482.32 $ 110.00 S 163,055.20
FRACCION 130 1482.23 $ 110.00 S 163,045.30
FRACCION 131 1482.02 $ 110.00 S 163,022.20




FRACCION 132 1481.93 $ 110.00 S 163,012.30 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 133 1415.32 $ 110.00 S 155,685.20 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 134 1413.99 $ 110.00 S 155,538.90 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 135 1412.55 $ 110.00 S 155,380.50 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 136 1411.23 $ 110.00 S 155,235.30 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 137 1409.80 $ 110.00 S 155,078.00 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 138 1408.47 $ 110.00 S 154,931.70 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 139 1407.04 $ 110.00 S 154,774.40 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 140 1405.71 $ 110.00 S 154,628.10 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 141 1404.28 $ 110.00 S 154,470.80 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 142 1402.96 $ 110.00 S 154,325.60 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 143 1096.85 $ 110.00 S 120,653.50 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 144 1336.60 $ 110.00 S 147,026.00 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 145 1216.73 $ 110.00 S 133,840.30 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 146 1216.73 $ 110.00 S 133,840.30 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 147 1216.73 $ 110.00 S 133,840.30 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 148 1216.73 $ 110.00 S 133,840.30 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 149 1216.73 $ 110.00 S 133,840.30 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 150 1216.73 $ 110.00 S 133,840.30 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 151 1216.73 $ 110.00 S 133,840.30 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 152 1216.73 $ 110.00 S 133,840.30 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 153 1216.73 $ 110.00 S 133,840.30 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 154 1216.73 $ 110.00 S 133,840.30 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 155 1216.73 $ 110.00 S 133,840.30 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 156 1216.73 $ 110.00 S 133,840.30 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 157 1216.73 $ 110.00 S 133,840.30 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 158 1216.73 $ 110.00 S 133,840.30 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 159 1216.73 $ 110.00 S 133,840.30 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 160 1216.73 $ 110.00 S 133,840.30 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 161 1216.73 $ 110.00 S 133,840.30 NO DISPONIBLE
FRACCION 162 1216.73 $ 110.00 S 133,840.30 NO DISPONIBLE
SERV.DE.PASO 36142.01
TOTAL 250000.00




